Start

T6
1
10
T2
T2
T11
T2
T13
T2
T6
9
T20
T20
T11
T20
T13
T20
T13
T38
T33
T38
T49
T20
T27
T27
T13
T27
T13
T13
T13
T38
T27
T6
T20
T20
T27
T63
T38
T38
T49
T38
T33
T38
T53

T27

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T12
16
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T43
T43

T43

Player

J.M. Butler
Christo Lamprecht
RJ Manke

David Puig *

Kyle Cottam
Bartley Forrester *
Sam Sommerhauser
Christian Banke
Ross Steelman
Jacob Bridgeman
Taehoon Song *
Jiri Zuska
Youssef Guezzale
Walker Franklin *
Owen Auvrit

Aidric Chan *
Carter Pendley
Tristan Mandur
Shea Lague
Colby Patton
Connor Howe
Bastien Amat
Thomas Ponder
Chris Francoeur
Zihao Jin

Max Kennedy
Zack Gordon

Sam Choi

Craig Ronne
Costas Panay
Puwit Anupansuebsai
Ryan Eshleman
Ben Smith

Jesper von Reedtz
Chuan-Tai Lin
Kiko Coelho *
Alex Vogelsong
Evan Vo

Pierce Grieve
Aidan Kramer *
Petr Hruby

Noah Woolsey
Austin Coggin
Kian Rose *

Jackson Norwich *

Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 12

Team

Auburn
Georgia Tech
Washington
Arizona State
Clemson
Georgia Tech
Arizona
Arizona
Georgia Tech
Clemson
Washington
Louisville
San Diego State
Louisville
Oregon
Arizona
Clemson
Utah

San Diego State
Clemson
Georgia Tech
New Mexico
Alabama
Louisville
San Diego State
Louisville
Clemson
New Mexico
Oregon
California
San Diego State
Auburn
Georgia Tech
Utah
Washington
Arizona State
Auburn
Auburn
Louisville
Georgia Tech
Washington
Washington
Auburn
Clemson

Arizona

66
65
70
63
64
64
66
64
62
68
66
70
69
68
70
67
66
67
69
68
70
70
69
68
68
66
70
68
71
70
68
69
67
70
66
72
72
68
71
72
70
68
68
70

69

64
63
62
66
65
70
63
71
67
62
65
66
67
66
66
68
70
68
70
70
69
70
67
69
69
69
67
67
64
65
71
68
63
66
70
65
71
71
68
68
69
70
71
71

68

Scores

63
66
63
66
67
63
68
63
70
69
68
64
64
66
64
66
66
67
65
66
65
64
68
68
68
70
68
70
70
70
67
69
76
70
70
69
64
68
68
67
68
69
69
67

71

193
194
195
195
196
197
197
198
199
199
199
200
200
200
200
201
202
202
204
204
204
204
204
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
206
206
206
206
206
206
207
207
207
207
207
207
208
208

208
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Start

T33
T38
T49
T53
T38
T33
T53
T58

79
T53
T63
T33
T49
T63
T58
T38
T63
T58
T58
T63
T63
T53
T38
T80
T58
T83
T63
T74
T72
T83
T63
T74
T63
T74
T74

88
T80
T74
T80
T83
T72

87

T83

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T69
T69
T71
T71

73
T74
T74
T74
T74

78
T79
T79
T81
T81
T83
T83
T83
T83

87

88

Player

Steve Sugimoto
Brandon Shong *
Gareth Steyn
Matthew Watkins
Eric Doyle

Tyler Lipscomb
Nick Tenuta

Elliot Anger
Canon Claycomb
Kuangyu Chen
Tom Gueant
Ethan Chung

CJ Easley *

Blake Tomlinson
Jordan Jung
Sampson Zheng
Santeri Lehesmaa
Dillon West *
Viktor Lindgren
Benjamin Reuter
Maxence Mugnier
Javier Barcos
Owen Sertl

Yuki Moriyama
JP Cave

Johnny Walker *
Martin Leon *
Jake Milanowski
Carson Herron
Chase Sienkiewicz
Gabriel Salvanera *
Jack Goldasich
Drake Mendenhall *
Kyle Maspat *
Chaz Aurilia

Nate Stember *
Aidan O'Hagan
Mason Dean *
Jack Vajda
Braxton Watts
James Song
Albert Boneta

Hampus Wijkstrom

Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 12

Team

San Diego State
New Mexico
Augusta

New Mexico
Oregon
Alabama
Louisville
Georgia State
Alabama
California
Oregon
California
Auburn

Utah

Georgia State
California
Arizona
Alabama
Augusta
Georgia Tech
Georgia State
Utah

Georgia State
Oregon
Alabama
Arizona

Utah

Georgia State
New Mexico
Arizona
Arizona State
Alabama
Arizona
California
Arizona
Oregon
Washington
Georgia State
Augusta

Utah
California
New Mexico

Augusta

72
72
72
73
71
71
69
71
75
73
75
67
69
75
74
70
73
70
71
74
74
69
70
77
74
76
70
69
73
76
73
73
69
73
74
74
76
73
74
77
72
74

78

66
67
68
68
68
67
72
71
71
68
68
71
71
68
68
69
70
72
71
69
69
72
69
70
68
72
73
76
71
72
70
72
74
72
71
76
71
72
73
71
72
75

70

Scores

71
70
69
68
70
71
69
68
64
69
67
72
71
68
69
72
68
69
70
69
69
71
73
66
71
66
71
70
72
68
73
71
74
73
73
70
73
76
74
73
77
73

75

209
209
209
209
209
209
210
210
210
210
210
210
211
211
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
215
216
216
216
216
217
218
218
220
220
221
221
221
221
222

223
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+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12

+13



Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 12

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T89 89 Jack Townsend * San Diego State 82 70 74 226 +16
T89 90 Dawson Booth Augusta 78 74 77 229 +19
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